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1.1.2023 to 12.31.2023
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71 Properties Sold in 2023 vs 77 Sold in 2022 8%

ASKING SOLD
NI $1.898824 1,756,315 6%
W $1,499,000 $1,437,000 6%

ADDRESS STYLE BR FB HB ASKING SOLD FOR % SOLD ON LISTING OFFICE SELLING OFFICE

Keller Williams Keller Williams

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
www.anateisenberg.com Connect on Instagram Connect on Facebook  Connect on Twitter Connect on LinkedIn
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ADDRESS
187 Middlesex Ave
21 Laurie Dr
39 Summit St
1 Skyline Dr
361 Forest Dr
17 Cambridge PI
423 Summit St
3 8th St
14 Hammett Ave
19 Stephen Dr
5 Berkshire Pl
360 Forest Dr
46 Irving Ave
276 Ash St
255 Center St
239 Fairview Ave
42 N Virginia Ct
16 Allison Dr
8 Irving Ave
1 Connor Dr
3 Karens Ln
32 Van Nostrand Ave
31 Summit St
26 Laurie Dr
6 Sara Hill Ln

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed
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STYLE
S/L
S/L
B/L
S/L
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col

Contp
S/L
Col
Col

Contp
Col
B/L
Col

Contp
Col
Col
S/L
Col

Contp
Col
Col

BR FB HB
4 3

(0 i o o B S L 2L 2 Bt o I S S e L. N U [ it ot i~ S 0 [ S~
B W WA NNWWWOLWDREWNWNOLDNWNWWW
R OR P NP RRLRRLRRLRRLRPRPRPRONORIRIRREROOLRO
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ASKING
$1,100,000
$1,092,000
$1,279,000
$1,325,000
$1,149,000
$1,299,900
$1,198,000
$1,399,000
$1,198,000
$1,299,000
$1,299,000
$1,299,900
$1,398,000
$1,580,000
$1,550,000
$1,548,000
$1,475,000
$1,595,000
$1,499,000
$1,485,000
$1,548,888
$1,430,000
$1,759,000
$1,728,000
$1,649,000

SOLD FOR
$1,130,000
$1,155,000
$1,180,000
$1,200,000
$1,200,000
$1,225,000
$1,225,000
$1,230,000
$1,250,000
$1,250,000
$1,299,000
$1,299,900
$1,370,000
$1,400,000
$1,400,000
$1,410,000
$1,437,000
$1,450,000
$1,450,000
$1,485,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,535,000
$1,650,000
$1,660,000

Connect on Instagram

Anat Cel: 201.341.4765

TEAM:
EISENBERG

201.341.4765

Eran Cel: 201.390.8854

eisenberganat@gmail.com

eisenberg1998@gmail.com

% SOLD ON

3%
6%
-8%
-9%
4%
-6%
2%
12%
4%
-4%
0%
0%
-2%

-11%
-10%

-9%
-3%
-9%
-3%
0%
-3%
5%

-13%

-5%
1%

7/6/2023
1/27/2023
10/17/2023
9/1/2023
9/22/2023
7/21/2023
8/16/2023
1/9/2023
10/16/2023
10/27/2023
7/17/2023
8/30/2023
7/7/2023
4/17/2023
7/5/2023
8/28/2023
10/13/2023
8/8/2023
10/20/2023
11/30/2023
7/25/2023
8/11/2023
8/8/2023
3/31/2023
7/14/2023

LISTING OFFICE
RE/MAX
Friedberg
Innovation Group
Next Realty
Ridgeco Properties
McSpirit & Beckett
Howard Hanna
Continental
Compass
Howard Hanna
Masuko Realty
McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate
Eastern Realty, Inc.
McSpirit & Beckett
RE/MAX
Coldwell Banker
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Century 21
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Howard Hanna

KWW TOWN LIFE

KELLERWILLIAMS. R

SELLING OFFICE

Realty 7, LLC
Friedberg
RE/MAX
RE/MAX

EXP Realty, LLC
McSpirit & Beckett
Howard Hanna

Trompeter

Redfin Corporation
Howard Hanna
Masuko Realty

McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate

Weichert

Group Twenty Six, LLC
Keller Williams City Life Realty

C Land Realty

Eastern Realty, Inc.
Prominent Properties Sotheby's

Century 21

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Coldwell Banker

Prominent Properties Sotheby's Keller Williams
Keller Williams Prominent Properties Sotheby's

Howard Hanna
Realty 7, LLC

Howard Hanna

RE/MAX

These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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_ Keller Williams

15203 Howardwanna IS
_ Keller Williams Keller Williams
© 8/24/2023  Prominent Properties Sotheby's Keller Williams
_ Keller Williams Keller Williams

Keller Williams

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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266 AtthurAve  Col 5 4 1 $1750,000 $1837,000 5% 12/22/2023 Keller Williams Keller Williams
 SOHickorySt  Col 5 2 1 $1450000 $1,340,000 -8% 12/15/2023 Prominent Properties Sotheby's Keller Williams

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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